

Maslyk/MacKenzie Insurance & Financial Planning

5556 Windermere Blvd Edmonton, AB T6W 2Z8

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR ALBERTA BEEKEEPERS COMMISSION

New Producer and Renewal Questionnaire

Please have all new Producer and all Producers renewing their insurance complete this form

Name (First/Last & Company):	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone Number:	Email Address:
In partnership with the Alberta Beekeepers Cor provides a limited for of business liability to sul	mmission, the Cooperators General insurance Company oscribing Producers.

Prior to insurance coverage being confirmed, please complete this questionnaire with signature and return to the Alberta Beekeepers Commission contact representative.

Confirmation of what is covered:

- The liability policy provided by the Cooperators provides General Liability to active Producers of the Commission but is strictly restricted to the sales of raw honey products only. No sales or manufacturing of honey and related products, such as candies, lip balms, lotions, etc., is covered by this liability policy.
 - o This insurance to not provide **products liability** coverage
- Coverage is extended to trade shows and farmers markets if the trade show relates to the Alberta Beekeepers Commission operations and if the client is negligent, the policy will provide coverage under Liability Coverage for Property and Bodily Injury Damage, subject to Claims to determine at that point.
- ➤ Bee Stings may be covered if it relates to the beekeeping operation and the client is deemed negligent, the policy will potentially provide coverage under Coverage A: Bodily Injury, subject to Claims to determine at that point



Please complete questions:		
1. What Products Are You Selling?		
2. Who Are Your Customers?		
3. Are You Manufacturing or Processing any Products? If yes, please provide additional details.		
4. How many hives does your oper	ration have?	
Print Name	 Signature	
Date		
Pricing: Producers with up to 200 Hives Producers with 201 Hive and more	\$63.00 per year \$97.00 per year	

Premiums to be remitted to The Alberta Beekeepers Commission. (Insurance premiums in Alberta are not subject to GST to sales tax).